
 
 
 

Summer 2021 Tuition & Fee Schedule 
 

The schedule presented below represents an estimated fee schedule for tuition, additional fees and mandatory fees.  
 

 
 

Tuition 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Semester 
Hours Texas Non-Texas Texas Non-Texas Texas Non-Texas

Residents Residents Residents Residents Residents Residents
1 780 1,253 890 1,361 933 1,413               
2 1,039 1,985 1,259 2,201 1,345 2,305               
3 1,298 2,717 1,628 3,041 1,757 3,197               
4 1,557 3,449 1,997 3,881 2,169 4,089               
5 1,816 4,181 2,366 4,721 2,581 4,981               
6 2,075 4,913 2,735 5,561 2,993 5,873               
7 2,334 5,645 3,104 6,401 3,405 6,765               
8 2,593 6,377 3,473 7,241 3,817 7,657               
9 2,852 7,109 3,842 8,081 4,229 8,549               
10 3,111 7,841 4,211 8,921 4,641 9,441               
11 3,370 8,573 4,580 9,761 5,053 10,333             
12 3,623 9,299 4,943 10,595 5,459 11,219             

each additional hour 259 732 369 840 412 892                  

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE DOCTORATE

Texas Resident 
Per Semester 
Credit Hour

Non-Texas Resident 
Per Semester    
Credit Hour

UGRD Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition UGRD $50 $459
Designated Tuition UGRD $176 $240

GRAD Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition GRAD $50 $459
Designated Tuition GRAD $286 $348

DOCT Tuition Charges
Statutory Tuition DOCT $50 $459
Designated Tuition DOCT $329 $400



Additional Fees 

 
 

Mandatory Fees 

 
 

Other Fees May Apply 

 
 

Texas Resident 
Per Semester 
Credit Hour

Non-Texas Resident 
Per Semester   
Credit Hour

Additional Fees
Student Services Fee ($150 maximum) $13 $13
Instructional Support Fee $20 $20

Mandatory Fees

Summer Long,          
14 Week or any 

combination of two 
or more sessions

Summer I 
Only

Summer II 
Only

Short 
Summer 

Only
7 week 1 
only***

7 week 2 
only***

Automated Services Fee $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
International Education Fee $1 $1 $1 $1 $1 $1
Technology Fee $150 $150 $150 $150 $150 $150
Fine and Performing Arts Fee** $15 $15 $15 $15 $15 $15
Recreational Facilities Fee** $30 $10 $10 $10 $15 $15
Records Fee $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $5
Medical Services Fee $39 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19
Student Union Fee** $105 $50 $50 $50 $105 $105
Student Success Fee $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
Intercollegiate Athletic Fee $96 $96 $96 $96 $96 $96

Total Mandatory Fee Charge $521 $426 $426 $426 $486 $486
Total HEC Mandatory Fee Charge $371 $351 $351 $351 $351 $351

**Excluded from HEC Mandatory Fees

***Excludes students in the Accelerated (7-Week) Online MBA Program enrolled in 7 week 1 and/or 7 week 2 sessions.
Accelerated (7-Week) Online MBA Program students visit https://online.uttyler.edu/tuition-fees.aspx for more information 
regarding your tuition and fees.

NOTICE:  Tuition and fees are subject to change by Legislature enactments and/or by actions of the Board of Regents of 
The University of Texas System.

Fee Description

Summer Long, 
14 Week or any 
combination of 

two or more 
Summer I 

Only
Summer II 

Only

Short 
Summer 

Only
7 week 1 
only***

7 week 2 
only***

New Student Programs Fee (one time fee) $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $125
Houston Engineering Center Fee $150 $75 $75 $75 $135 $135
Online Education Fee   $14 per SCH $14 per SCH $14 per SCH $14 per SCH $14 per SCH $14 per SCH
Differential Tuition $25 per SCH $25 per SCH $25 per SCH $25 per SCH $25 per SCH $25 per SCH

Note:  Differential Tuition is charged to upper level and graduate courses (3000 - 6000 level) in the Soules College of Business, College 
of Engineering and School of Nursing.


